RELUX PIGMENT CHINA CO.,LTD
Product Data Sheet

RedViolet R
Solvent Violet 59
Chem. Group: Anthraquinone
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2.Physical Data
Density(g/ml)
Transparent color add (PS)
No transparent color add (PS) +2%TiO2
Temperature resistance (PS) ‘C/5min
Melting point(‘C)

3.Notes:

HIGH
FERFORMAMCE
FIGMEMTS

0.44
0.025
0.200
300.00
170.00

O—Suggest. Technically suitable for the application ,some restriction may apply.

©—Recommend. Technically recommended for the application according to internal testing methods.

- — Not recommend.



