

## RedViolet R

Solvent Violet 59

Chem. Group: Anthraquinone

1.Application Fields

PS	0
ABS	0
PMMA	0
PET	0
PBT	0
PC	0
PA6	0
SAN	0

## 2.Physical Data

Density(g/ml)	0.44
Transparent color add (PS)	0.025
No transparent color add (PS) +2%TiO2	0.200
Temperature resistance (PS) °C/5min	300.00
Melting point(°C)	170.00

## 3.Notes:

- $\bigcirc\textbf{--Suggest. Technically suitable for the application , some restriction may apply.}$
- @-Recommend. Technically recommended for the application according to internal testing methods.
- — Not recommend.